In accordance with

Rule 18.7 of the LIQ03

Insolvency (England &

ceonasa oanas Notice of progress report in voluntary

Companies House

192 of the Insolvency H .
e 1986 winding up
g
=]
[72]
w
2 *ATEYTBZV*
AO7 29/05/2018 #186
COMPANIES HOUSE
u Company details

Company number ’F [B_F F’?’?WE

= Filling in this form
Please complete 1n typescript or in

Company name in full | Ereved Group Limited (Formerly De Vere Group

bold black capitals,

| Limited)
Liquidator's name
Futl forename(s) Stephen Roland
Surname Browne
E Liquidator’'s address
Building name.’numberl PO Box 810
Street | 66 Shoe Lane
Post town | London
County/Region |
o [E[C[4[A] [SWIA
Country |
n Liquidator's name ©
Full forename(s) | Robert James O Other liguidator
Use this section to tell us about
Surname | Harding another liquidator.
E Liquidator’s address @
Building name.’number| PO Box 810 @ Other liguidator
Use this section to tell us about
Street | 66 Shoe Lane another liquidator.
Post town | London
County/Region |
Postcode |E E,T’T’_’T’W’T
Country I

04/17 Version 1.0




LIQ03

Notice of progress report in voluntary winding up

Period of progress report

s I
From date F?IT [B_E" EWITW
Fre——Y N PN

=

Progress report

The progress report is attached

I Sign and date

Liquidator’s signature | Spatvre

X K

Signature date Pz__ |“5_ ‘6_\’%_’ EWF‘?

04/17 Version 1.0



LIQ03

Notice of progress report in voluntary winding up

B Presenter information

n Important information

You do not have to give any contact information, but if
you do it will help Companies House if there is a query
on the form. The contact infarmation you give will be
visible to searchers of the public record.

All information on this farm will appear on the
public record.

66 Shoe Lane

J08t towWh

London

County/Region

e [Efefadal [swia

Country

‘DX

felephone

+44 121 632 6000

Checklist

We may return forms completed incorrectly or
with information missing.

Please make sure you have remembered the

following:

O The company name and number match the
information held on the public Register.

[0 You have attached the required documents.

O You have signed the form.

crnacme Robert Luff E Where to send

Cmeavrrs - Deloitte LLP You may return this form to any Companies House
address, however for expediency we advise you to
return it to the address below:

hitess PO Box 810
The Registrar of Companies, Companies House,

Crown Way, Cardiff, Wales, CF14 3UZ.
DX 33050 Cardiff.

ﬂ Further information

For further information please see the guidance notes
on the website at www.gov.uk/companieshouse
or email enquiries@companieshouse.gov.uk

This form is available in an
alternative format. Please visit the
forms page on the website at
www.gov.uk/companieshouse

This form has been provided free of charge by Compames House.

04/17 Version 1.0




diE ¥¥03

uopuo
JasSMeN 2N T
9SNOH |IIH

d11 @1012Q 02
15301140 paJaisibay

8107 Ael SZ

‘uonye|nbaa jeyy Jo (1)¢
ap1MY Ul paulyap se sbuipascold ulew 3y ale asayj pue sandde 9oz /9vET ON (D3) uonenbay pouno)

‘Ajlesaass pue Apjutof way)
30 Jaypa Aq sdamod pue s21Inp ‘suoipuny [je 1no Alled o} pasiioyine ale Aayj) ey} wdiyuos siojepinbi
utor ay3 ‘(,,39v7 2U1..) ‘(pepuswe se) gR6T 1PV AJUSAJOSUT 3Y] JO TEZ U0I11D3S Jo sasodind sy 104

'S9|eM pue pue|Bu3 u| SJURIUNOJDY pIIIJIEYD) JO IINYISUT

2yl Aq s1auondeld AJUSAJOSUT SE 9B 03 M 2Y] ul pasuasl| ade {,,a110]2d..) 411 2110]2q Jo siauoniiloeld
AJuaAjosul pasuadl] |I¥ "STOZ YdIeW TE SI0}PIID pue s1aquawl jo sbuileaw |esauab Aq ssiuedwo) ay3
Jo s1ojepinbiq jJulor pajulodde a1am (,,s101epinbi julor 93, ) BuipieH qoy pue aumoig pueoy uaydas

"(.S3INYd 3U1,) 910C S|y (S3lem B puejbul) Adusajosul

9U3 JO /8T 3INY puUR 986T IOV AJUSAJOSUT YHOT UOI3IRS 03 Juensind 810¢
yaJe 0§ 01 pouad yuow zT1 ay3 104 S103PaUd pue siaquaw 03 Hodad ssauboud

(,dnoao ayy, / ,seluedwo) ayl,) (uonepinbi| ul ||v)
(., 193.) payuwi] dnoip paAna.3z

(.,13..) pe3wiI] paAadg

(.,W3..) paHwWIT 0OpIW PaAdli3

(..A3.) pPa31WIT] SDIUA poAdIT

(.2d43..) PollWIT T ON ddueuid panaig

(.€43..) pauwWIT € ON 3dueuld paAaaig

(,,1SD3..) pPaWI] SAJIAIBS |eIUd) paAdIT
(.,TH93.) paywi] sbuip|oH dnoiD paAdJ3

"9p10]9Q



6102 ABW 52 | (ucnepinby ul gy saedwon jo dnoig paaaly | (eRUapYu0?) pue aleaud | 417 Auedd 8107 &

S9suUadxa pue uoljelaunuiay

$1031Pa.42 10} UORBWIoJU]

uopyepinby ayy Jo ssaubouyd

sobessawt Ao

SJUDIU0D




8107 AeW Gz | (uoliepenbll w ped selueduiod jo dnoiS PaAIT | [BRUSPLIDD PUB SleAld | d71 RE00 8102 @

sobessow Aay @




€

8102 ABW Sz | (uonepinbi ui 1) saiuedwod o dnoss PaAzag | |eauapyued pue 3eaird | 4717 300Ra 8102 O

‘puny 1ed

paquosatd 343 Jo SNUIA AQ PUSPIAID € SA19334 01 Aj9)I1| ade pajjwiy sbuipjeH dnols paaaag
pue 0PIy PaARJT ‘PaIILLIT SBJIAURS (BJIURD) PaASL] ‘PRI PIASIT JO SIONPAID PAINJ3sUN
*SI0YpPaUd (eljualayaad ou a4e 349y

‘IIng Ul pied ag 10U ||IM JOPIID PRINDBS BUL

'suollepinbi| ayz BuIsSo pue sdueles|s xel Buluielgo ‘sisod [euy bulles

"paAIa0al Swie pljea Jo yadsad

U1 dnodn syl UlYIm seIuedLLOd JNOY Ul SI0JIPaLd PRINJBSUN pue Painaas ay) o] Spuspiap Aed
"SI0YPBID JO IBUQ 31 10} pas)jesd bupaq Jo sjgeded ale sjunowe Jayjo

pue SsIuoW) 1BP|OYaJeYS JUSNUBSSIP ‘SPUPIAIP pawiepun Jaylsym a3ebnsaaur 01 anuiuod s

"S|IRISP J43yny 40} Zz 26ed 01 ool aseajd ‘6/9°EF |210) 93ED O]
Umelp sesuadxg ‘pouad ayi ul padunaui useq aaeY sasuadxa Aued pliyl 40 SJUSLLSSINGSIP ON
‘2)ep 03 suonepinbi| (g ssoude

8£5/2517F pue ‘poltad 3yl Ul dnodg ay3 $SOI0R 29 ST Bulj|ej0] LoIIBIDUNWDL UMBRIP SARY 3
‘sjelsp aJouwl

104 5T abed aag ‘dnous ayj ssOLoe 979 +TTF ale 1odal ayy jo pousd ayl 10 S3502 awll INQ
*SISRQ SJS02 3WlI] B UC PaX|) Uaaq aARY S884 INY

‘pajiwi sBuiploH dnoJo psAalg ylim UOIDSUUCD Ul S10YIpaID

W0} PaAIaDad sWied pue sjsanhad uopewtoul 03 Buipuodsad INo pallled uaaq sey MJoMm
‘P SBUIpOH dnous peasl3 pue 0oPIK

paAsIg ‘pajillIT SADIAIRS |BLUSD paAdJLT ‘PalIWI] paAl] WO UCHNGLISIP € 3X¥BW 0] MBIA &
Uim SWe|D $1031paud padndesun Bulsalbe sduswiwod |Im XUOM ‘pasieul) ale suolles||esd aJuQ
‘sjleJap Jaypny o) g obed 395 rsiap|oyaleys bupuassip

0} uopeRd ul {,59Y,) PUBR0DS JO Mueg |eACY AQ plaYy Spuny 0} uonippe ul ‘S9loN UeoT

pue juawasbueily Jo BWSYIS B 03 UCIIE|SJ Ul SJUNOJIR YUBQ SNOLBA Ul PI2y Spuny ‘Spusplalp
pawepun Buipnpur ‘suoiepinby ayj Jo s3asse |euly su3 Buisieal 03 UOIFRISJ Ul SANUIUOD HJOM
‘uofjepinbi| 03 Joud SI9p|0OYRJIRYS 03 SPEL SPUBPIAIP pallepun 0 Joadsad

ul (sieasibey elden APSWI0)) SEDIAIBS 19X MUl WO THDT Ul pIAIRda) SEM $3E°TTF

syoadsoad
PU3pIAIG

si1ay3ew
Buipuelsing

poyiad podad
ay) bunnp

uolzepinbij ayy

Jo ssaiboud

©

e
DO

8840 GE6 STTC IBL

uGiTepmon

dnoJIBpaASIa/>N/I0T S1110[0p MMM

:aNSqRM

03 SNIC[SPOHN[OI :[1ewW3

sj1e3ap 100D

Dag VP03
uopuan

aueq aoys 99
aoe|d 2uayly

d71 3nioRQ

Buipie sawer Jeqoy

aumolig puejoy uaydsls

Auedwo) a2y}
jo s1oyepinbi julog

sabessaw A9)



gi0z e sz | (uonepinby w1 yje) sewadwon jo dnousy pasasg | [enuapyuo) pue ealid | 471 BUCIBG BTI0Z @

sjuswAed pue sydiaday

Alewiwns

uoijepinbi] oyl Jo ssaaboad @




5

8107 AeW 57 | (uonepinbi ul g) saiuedwod jo dnois) peaaly | |enquapyuo?) pue aeald | 471 3c3q 8107 @

"S40pald
1oy Jsuaq |_IDURULY JaJIp Aue 3jetausb jou op I1nq
Juswabebua syl JO Med AIBSSED8U B BJe $HSE] 959y L

soueydwod 1 YA pue xel .
suonouny bupisiysesy .
SM3IAB SED .
aouspuodsalio] .
Buiyiodaa Adoymiels .
Juawabeuew asey »

124NJEU SAIlEAISILILIpe

ue Jo syse} Jayjo pue suopebiiqo ssueydwod pue
Aloymiess jo juswiiyjng 03 aiefad Ajewiud ydiym syse)
Buimoljos auj Ino paled aaey am pouad ayy Buung

sysel Alogmiels

‘238p

01 JOMpa.D JO sse|> Aue 03 pied U3aq DABY SPUSPIAIP ON
*J21e92 S| Uoisod puaplAlp 343 PUe pasiieal uaaq Ay
SI9SSE (je (1Un Swiied Guisalbe pasIndul aq 10U (M Ul
|enueisqns "dnoJg) ay) SSOJOB SJ0JIPaJd PaJn3asun Jo
Jaquinu e yim 03Ul patsius ualq sey aauspuodsallod

suonNquisip puapialg

"S101Ipa4d jo

JYSuSq SY3 J0) SuOlles(jead IS|WXEW O] 43I0 Uf siehew
9Sayy 03Ul 2NUIIUCD [|IM suolebiISaAUl pue [lWp T3

1O SSADX2 Ul S| S}9SSE 2531 JO anjea ssodb oy) -paebad
1Byl Uy [9suno) pue siosiape |eba| uno episbuoje Bupliom
pue ‘saiped aaode 2yl yum aduspuodsallod Guipnou
'sjosse asay] Jo AJljIqeiancdad 9yl 0JU) uoiebiisanu
|EIURISgNS SapNDU| poliad Syl ul SUop MU0

Sgy Uim p|ay sjunooze
Ul siop|oyaJeys uanuassip Joj apise jnd spung .

pue uoiepinbil 03 Jolid JUISIXD
Ul S3J0N UBOT 03 uonie3d Ul P8y sasue|eq
0} uone|al v sueansiboy enden AQ pIdy spund  «

“uawasbuelry jJo swayds Joud e o) Buness
steaisibay enden Ag pisy Junodce ue Ul spund

‘uonepinbi|
03 Jolud s1edd 03 bBuie|ad SpPUSPIAIP paulepun .

1payw] sbuip|oH dnolo paAatg ujylim S1asse Buimo)||o,
a1 Jo Atanooas elusied auyy 21eBi3saAL) 0] PNUIIUOD B

suojjesijeal ainjny pajewisy

‘'sysodap
yse2 yiim sajueduloD asoyl Ul panJide sey 1salaju| yueg

uonepinby| 03 Joud sispjoyadeys 0] apew SPUIPIAIp
pswiepun o Padsad Ul (siedisibay elded Adaunoy)
SIOIAIDS 1OMJBY HUIT WO PIAIDISS SBM HRETTF

powWI] SbUIp[OH dnodsy paAdig
suoljes|jeay 19ssy

pouad podal ayj Burinp auop 3o
. uonepinbi) ay} jo ssasboiyg

®6

OO

Aleuilung
uonepinbi|
ay3 jo ssaaboud



8707 ABW S7 | (uonepinbi| ur jje) saiuedwod & dnoa) paasa] | |BIIUSPYUOD pue BleAlld | 417 0BG 8107 ©

uswiuicdde ano 8ouls suopesuel) ||

pue ‘810Z YdJeW 0 03 £T0Z YdIBW TE Woly uonepinbiy
ayy ul suoipesuel) syl buipeyap ‘ssbed  Jxsu

ay} uo papiacsd sue s3uUNOYdE SjusWwAed pue s1d1soay

SJUN022Y sjuaAed pue s53d1a0ay

‘pouad syl ul pled aiam ‘siojepinbi
JUIOf SE S15028Wil Jno Jo ued pue saa) |eba)| Jo

000'1Z3F |euoiippe ay3 104 1d8axa ‘1500 BA0QR B} 4O |iY

‘g1 sbed
uQ papiacad St $3502 953U U0 UCIIBWLIOJUL JayHing
'sasuadxa pue uonessunwad sloyepinby Jutor

‘Bpew 3q 0] psyadxs ale sjuswAed Jaypung

OU 21042.21 pue padinbal 3q Im SDURISISSE 1ayUny
Aue Jey3 pa1oadxa Jou S| I JONPDID PAINIDS U]

AqQ paaoudde alam sadialas asay] 404 pied Junowe
pue sjuswsbuelle [en}eued syl ujod seluediuod
dnoJB ayj Jo uonReulwlS/suoielado Jo umop

pum a3 03 bulje|as sionew Yym siciepinbi awy
Ajjuanbasgns pue pJeoq ay3 01 asueisisse Joj dnodb
I/ 2@ 843 01 J0eIUOD [BsunoD |eBa Jowloy syl
‘wnjensw Jayiesy 03 pied pue paaindul sem 000°0v3

1N Ul pred sem sy *$anss| awes a3
03 uonead Ul uoilido §,19suno) 1o 1WA snid STT'2TF

‘pouad Ixau ay3 ul pied
aq [|Im SIU3 INQ SUOC(IRSI|EA. 19SSE J3UHny JO JInsind
BY) 03 UOIILIB Ul PaIndul sem 000’ TZF |euonippe uy

‘powad ayj ul pied sem junowe siy| ‘sajpadoud
snolnald s,Auedwod ayy Jo spaojpue| Buipnpu
‘51031paJd paINdIsSUN AQ pajlwIgns WigR e 03
uolle|ad Ul paJlinoul awlil 01 UoRIPPE Ul 0SB SEM SILUL
‘6 abed uo pajeIap se spuny Jepjoyaseys Buijuassip
pue spuspiAlp pawiepun Buipnpul ‘sjesse Bujuleulad
2U] 0] uone|ad Ul paAladad 22IAPE 10} S40]101|10S5
splsljysald 03 ajgeded ££T°9€7 Jo so8y [RGB

:pouad

Hodat ay3 Bulinp paJinoul adam s3s00 Buima||o) ayL

poltad podas ay) bulinp auop yiom 3yj jo 3so0)

®6

®e
OO

(ponuiluod)
Alewwing
uonepinbij

ay3 jo ssaibo.id



£ §102 Aew g7 | (uonepinbip ut e} sauedwo: jo dnodsy paaald | |eRuapiyuol) pue 3jealld | 411 211012Q 8102 @ @ @

OO@

SWI0ISND

Y BNUSASY WH 01 40} PIIUNOCIIE 3] ||IM PaARID
159.131U1 U0 XB] UOREI0dI0) PI1BIDOSSE By "IUNodde
Butieaq 158493Ul U Ul P|3Y 3JB SPUny ||V - Z 910N

'954N0D B3NP U! SLUOISND Y BNUBASY WH O 40} pajunode
2g M pue (193 Ul 3dadXa) B|gRIBA0IR SI YIIYM
‘1A 10 38U UMOUYS 218 BADQR UMOYS SWNS {|y- T @JON

sjunodoe sjuawied pue s3diadas ayj 03 SOION

TIs puey u asueieg
(9] SIoNpaI 3peIL S puey u 3sueeq
Lv5 F4 /¢ waund QIN 66’51 z 2/¥ waun) a1
1o dn apen £i1's T 2|BAI23Y LA
330 dn apew
119 aauejeg
©I99F aouereq
TLTT  TPT 1807'8e0'59¢) sjudswAed je10) -
- - 650915 F) sa|qeded Auedwoudyul 0t - IR KA sudwAed 201
- - {ov1'zes'a9z: safuelp Bupeond - - {9889+ °¢5) sajgeAed Auedwoaiaiul
0 0 JeMa 5gy Juawisnipe 1saiaul - - (6£2'82+'092) safueyd 6uireol4
£ - sabuey) jueg 0T - LIV
689 - uoipanpay B 36e1sod 95767 - 5934 ,s103EpMNbN
[44 29 53500 3belols sjuswiey
802 vt I LYA 91geian0dau]
sjuawied §699F T0VCT 807121 s3diasaa jeyo )
- - $BOTTCT 8101920
E=:74 SR - 5302094 230 | ¥8E°TT $8E'ZT SpUapIAIQ pawiepun 114
0 0 SSAUC) 1SaUaIU] queq 08 L1 SS0J0) 15a493UT yuegq
996 - punjay Juawiedisad QgL’ce - punjay 3522IU] UBC]
178 - pLNJay 21y 1ISIWOQ UON 005 - SIUBWISIAUT B SIBYS
s3i239y swhia2oy sjuswAed
9Bp O] POLIBdSaION  SON|BA YOS5 aiep 0 pOHP4SIION  SONBA YOS UC e muQ_.wuwM
8T0C Yo{elW 0F 03 STQZ Yaiew 1€ 8T0T YdieW O 01 STOTZ YoieW 1€ —.-O-HNU-—aU——
unonae sjuswied pue sidiwdad sioyepinbiy juior junodoe sjuswded pue sydiodad sioyepinbiy julor - = -

pajiuiy dnoan panasg paywiy sbuipjol dnols panaiy o243} JO mmﬂ._mc._n_



8 107 Aew 67 | {uouepinbijan jje) seiuedwod Jo dnod paaasg | [eRUapyuo?) pue ajeald | 4711 31020 |T0Z @

P98'9TT

286801

88L1

¥98'9Z1

68616 059'ST

(€26'09C V0T 'T)

00s -
622'C -
968'92 069'ST
0zL -

(b¥9ZE8EPE)
(6£2'92%'097)

TG8'BIC  LIT 000057
£79°6 -

519 L1

119'802 - 000057

ajep ol  poLIad5aloN

sanjeA yos
BTOZ Y21 O£ 01 STOZ UDiEW TE

puey u axuejeg
/¥ waund g1
3|qen1zoay 1VA

:jo dn apepw

aouejeg

sjuawied |30l

sa|qeAed Auedwowuaiu]

sabieyd buneo|y
safueyn yueg
uoIpautpay B abejsod
53507 abeioyg

S3S0D 2)ISgam
sasuadx3 ,sioiepinbi
S234 ,sl0}epinb]
puog J1jidads
suaWAed

sydiadad jejo L
SPUIPIAID PAWIBBUN
SSOU9) JSAUB] queg

Huerg 3B Used
sydianay

juncooe syuawied pue sydiadas siojepinbiy juior
POlIWI] SADIALDS |EHUID POADIT

0SZTeZT
———

Z5P'801
88."'%T

LITA ¥ 44

OF6'ETT  SEFO'TOT

(562°059°28¢%)

Z57'88 252'88
6/b'ST £6E'ET
0712 -

{6¥1'8CT cec)
(9%1'2es’'097)

061728 791

Zce 91
852'9£T -

2jep 0oL  polldd 5OJON

San|eA YOS
8TOZ Y2iew O£ 01 STOZ YoieW 1E

puey u 22uejeg
2/¥ uaung g1
3)qBAIZISY 1VA
:Jo dn apey

@oueeg

syuswied |eyoL

sa|qeAed Auedwoouajul

sabueys Buijeoyy
saa4 |eba

5324 ,sJojepinbr]
puog aynadg
sjuawiied

s3diaoad (ejo L

SS0J0) 35219V yueg
PUnyY ISEUBIUT URD]
sydiasay

3unoaoe sjuswiied pue sydiadal sioiepinbiy uor

paMWI paAa.3

®0

DO

sjusawAed

pue s1dioo9y
uonepinbyy
93 Jo ssaibo.ud



6

8107 Ael §Z | (uonepinbij ul @) saiuedwas Jo dnadD peasig | |EQUSPUOD puR BJBALY | 477 9310120 8102 @

- (PI8°0£6719T)

(859°800°T)
{o¥1'225'092)

ajep oL

pOLI3d 5310N

SanjeA yos

puey u acuejeg
130 dn apeyw

asuejeq

sjuswiAed [ejo L
saigeied Auedwugd saju]
safueyd Guieold
sjuawAed

sidjecad je1ol

sydiaoay

8T0T Uydiel 0g 03 STOT Yiey 1¢
UNoNIe sjusAed pue s3dia’as siolepinbiy juior
pall 7 ON Sdueusy pands]

€LL09

€SB LS

0267

ELL09

puey u asuejeg
WN022Y Juauny g1
3jQeaa0aY LYA

6651 665 bT

665'¥T 665'vT

130 dn apen

oueeg

(89778279¢E] syuawided (ejof
1ZES'592751) sajqeded Auedwod Jajul

(ov1'zEs'ooz) sabuey) buieoy

5994 storepinbr

sjuawied
TLESL  ¥9 - sydiaasd jejo L
[443 9 $S045) 35AIRU] Huegq
162's2 - N0y MGIDS]

23ep o),

potlad 591O0N

sydisoay

S9N[EA YOS
8T0T YI4EKW O£ 01 STOT Y24elW TE

wunooase sjuawied pue sydedad sioyepinbiy Julor

P3MWIY £ ON 2DURUI4 PIASIT

®6

OO@

sjuawAed

pue s3d1adoy
uopyepinbi

a2y} Jo ssauabouad



01 810z AeW Sz | (uonepinbi ui |je) ssuedwod jo dnodo peasag | |enuapyuod pue sleaud | 4171 8R1018Q 8102 ©

- - (9TE'STOPOT T)

(0/1'96t'£06)
(9v1'2e5'092)

2lep Ol  POLIDd 530N SoNn|eA yos

puey u sauejeg
;3o dn apewn

aduejeg

syuawded g0
sa|geied Auedwouaul
safueyd buneord
sjuawied

sydiacad |ejo L

sydiacay

8T0C Y31 OE 01 STOT YDIBW TE
junodoe syuawAied pue sydedadl siojepinbiy yjor

PajIL] 0PI POASI

= (+18'0£5719¢)

(8998001}
(ot1'225'092)

NEP Ol POLIDYSIION  SIN|RA YOS

puey w ajuejeg
:jo dn apepy

ssuejeq

sjuswied jejo)
sa|qeAed Auedisod 123U
sabueyn Buneoyy
sjuawieg

sydiaoad jeyoy

sydisoay

8T10C y2ienW O£ 03 STAZ YOIENW TE
unoade siuawAed pue sidiadas s103epinbiq Juror

PalIWI] S2IUDA PIAIT

®06

DO

sjuswAed

pue sydianay
uonepinbij

ayj jo ssaiboud



133 810z As 62 | (uonepinby u) ji8) sariedwod jo dnoiD paasa3 | [EIuRLULD pue Aesilg | 477 SwdRd 3107 D

uonewojul Aioyniels

S103Ipa.4d J0J 3WO02IN0

S.1031P3J42 J0j UOIBW.IOJUT @




T 8107 AelW 52 | {(uonepinbi up e} saiwedwaod jo dnoto pasalg | |enuapuan pue 3jeatd | 471 aeIeq 81072 ©

‘ausoddo

pa3s|| seluedulod asoy] Ul paAlalad SWIRD JOJIpaLd
albe 0] )i0M S¥eHBpUN 0} pudlUl AJUC am ‘saluedwon
4612 8U3 JO 924Y] AJUO Ul SI0}PSID PAINIJSUN 40
yuonguasip e Jo aedsoud si a4ay) se ‘Jey) 9ou asead

4N Hagqoy Jo uojusiie ayl Jo) payJew ‘T abed

UO SSaJPPE SU) 0] 1Uds 8 pINcUs Udiym pue iisgam
uoI3RpINDI BY3 UO FgeIRAR S| UdJym W04 Jdap JO Jooud
e Bunedwod AQ sn 0] swie JIayy JWgns 0] payaul ade
000’ TF UBY] JOU JO SWIBD LM SI0JIPRJD PaLNdasun

00017 ueyy
D10W JO SIYIP YIM S10}IpPa.1Dd - sS300Ld swie|)

Junowle
1034400 33 JO sn AJjizou 03 Ajlunjiodde ue yum papiaold
ag ||im nOA Junowse eyl Ylim asubes|p nok JI “sdieye

10 JuBWalRIS/SpJ0dal s,AuRdLLIOD BY3 Ul UMCYS JUnotue
3yl W pajiwpe aq |(Im Wiepp JnoA ‘sasodind puspialp
104 B[qejieAR 2W0II(Q SPUNY J NOA AJI0U ||IM DM

"$59] 40 Q00 TF St pemo ade noA Juncwe ayl j sasedand
PUSPIAIP 104 1g3p JNOA BA0.d 0] paBU J0U Op NOA

ET]
10 000'TF 4O 5149P YIm sioMpald — ssadodd sue|d

"pUNY SIYY WO UBy] 43410 SL03Ipald
paindasun 0] pled 3q 0] pUSPIAIP |BUOIIPPE UE 2|qeud 0}
pas||eal aq ||IM SPUNY JUSIDILNSUl UoRULIONU| JUasasd uQ

‘puny Jed paqliasald ayl Jjo suoisiaold

83 J3pun AuedLIOD UYde3 Ul SI0)P3ID PAINIBsUN

3y) 03 pajir sbulpjoy dnois paasi3 pue pajwr] 0PI
paABIT ‘PRI $SRIIAISS |BIJUSD pRABILT ‘pajiwi paaa.l
Wo.j ®pBW 8q (1M PUSPIAIP € Jey) pajedidiue si i1

1ied paquIdsald pue si0llpald paindasuf
‘pajedpijue ale aucu

PUE PBAIDaL U] SABY SWIRD JO3IPaID [e3udsaad oN
S1031pato [eIuUaIa3)3id

‘opew usxq aaey sluswdAed oN "9bTeES 0923 Bule1ny
LUIRID JOYPaID PaINIas B PaiiLugns SARY J|d Mueg SpAaf]
SJ0OYPaJD Paindasg

*10}/paJ3 paJandas

®y3 03 pejiwI sbulp|oH dnoug paAsig pue pajiwi 0dpiW
PaABIT ‘pajWI] SOIIAIDG [RIIUDD DPaADIT ‘paju) pansld
WoJj epew aq ||Im puapiAlp e Jey3 paiednue s| 3]
pajiwn

dnoJg psAaild 40 PRI £ ON 3DUEBUIY PaAIT ‘palf]
Z ON 20UBUI4 P2ADIT ‘PRI DDMUDA PaADIT LIOY
10}Ipadd Jo sSe(D AUR 03 apeW 3G M sjuswAed puspiap
Aue jey] paledidnue jou S| 3 ‘uoieurloul Juasald uQ
$10}1paid painias

aWo2IN0
S10}IP3.1d
10} uonewLIojur



£1 $10Z Aol g7 | {ucniepinbi) u) pe) saruedwiod Jo dnodS) psaal] | [BRUSPYUOD pue ey | 477 21I01RA RIDZ @

(NG SEI0UIIN
93013 LYo

lIng SejoUAIN IIng SBIOYOIN

BloYI U0 o3 ued g woligued g o3 ujod g P oliguied joni3 uned B Wz uen R waunuiodde

‘addony maipuy ‘|addon maupuy  jaddon maipuy  [addon malpuy  (addon maipuy ‘jeddog maipuy  jeddol matpuy  (addoD maipuy 10 8j2p e sI0ppang

SI0IpaId SI0NIpaIO SI0}pBaII siojipala SUGpaAI SIOHPAL UOYPEID SIONpaId
P SI9QUISW 8Y] P SISQUIBW BY| P SISCWALL Y] P SIAQWSW AU} P SIPqWBW BUL 9 SISQWAW BY| g SISYWILL 8Y] g s1squuaLl Byl Ag uaunuioddy
Bunop giswis  BuncAgisw3  Bunocapiswg  Bunop piswg  Bunoxgiswg  Bunox giswy  Bunop giswg  Bunoy g iswg sioypny
H1e Hlg Yle dle dle dle dle dle
Y$23 'UopucT  wpDJ'UOpUOT  WDJ 'UOpUOT  YEDJ 'UOpUOT  YHDIUOPUOT  yrDI UOPUOT  yyD3 UORUOT W33 UopuoT
‘BUBTP0S B  'BUETS0US 99 'AUBTS0US 99  'SUBTIOYS 99 'AUETI0YS 99 'AUBTO0YS 99  'UETI0YS 99 ‘auRT BOYS 99
'90Bld SUSUIY  '90Bjd SUSUlY  '90Bjd SuUayly  'S0RId AUSBUlY  'I0B|d AUBYlY  'S0R|d BualY  '90BId SUBUIY  '90Bid audy
‘d118poeg ‘d11amoRg ‘d118Wi0aq 'dT11 sjo3g ‘d71 apoed ‘d77 sneRed ‘dT13R0ea ‘dTT amoleq
Buipiey Bumpiey Butpaen Bulprey BuipieH Buipue BuipueH Buipiey
SB[ U800y  SSWer L3goy  SIWRM UIqoY SR LUSQOY SIWBMU3QOY SIWErpaqoy saweryaqoy sawepuaqey
¢ 3umaeig © aumoug P aumoug P almolg P BUMOIY 9 aumolg ¥ aumolg B Baumolg
pueioy usydalg puejoy uaydals puejoy usydals pueioy usydals puB|oy usyddls pueloy uaydsls pueoy usydals puejoy usydals siglepmbi wiop
6002/10/22 600¢/10/2C 600Z/10/22 9002/90/91 L00Z/Z1/01 L002Z/2L101 6002/90/92 088LOLIY ajeqg uonelodiodu
SI0Z/E0NE SL0T/EQ/LE §10Z/E0/LE g102/e0/LE S10ZIEn/E gLoZIea/Le SLoTeEnie S102/e0/1E wawuiodde jo sjeQ
20686290 66886290 60686.90 COL6¥8S £598¢190 0598¥¥90 0£85#690 ¥0S¥1000 Jaquenu Auedwo)
dLE Vb33 HlE v¥23 ALE ¥p23 H1E V¥rod Yle ¥PO3a d1€ viro3 YLE ¥ dle ¥¥Od
'UQpUO 19848 ‘UOPUCT 19948 ‘UOPUOT J9aNS  ‘UOPUOT ‘J98AS  ‘UOPUDT 19a5S  ‘UopulT] |1BRS  ‘uopuoTlFalg  'uopuoT 18NS
M3N SB[ MIN SN MEN B MaN ] MaN sl M3N PN MaN S| MBN B
L "asnoH |IiH L "98NoH IH L "8SNOH (IiH | "8snoH [IH } "asnoH IH I "8snoH |IH | "@snoH |IH | ‘asneH I 20yjo pasdlsiBay

panw
dnoug)

poasg

pajwi panw
LRIV ETS sBuipjoH
|lelua) dnoig
p3aaaig paasig

uoneuLIOjul AloInie}s

payum pasuIT payuT paywi
0PI aoluap  z ON @dueuld ¢ ON adoueuld
paAsaig paasig paaaig paAaIy

patwn
paAalg

uoigewiio4ul Adoniels

S103}1pa.1D
10} UojjeWIOU]



14 810z A 5z | (vonepiby i i) saweduiod jo droun poraid | |eUBpYEOD pue djeAald | 471 80IBA 8102 @

UoneJIBUNWY ,S4032pINbI JUI0C

sosuadxa pue uonelaunway @




8T0Z AW Gz | (uonepinbil ui [2) saiuediuod JO dnots) paseig | |eruapyuo) pue ajeadd | dTidNwea 81o7 @

0S'ZES'ZST 16'88€ 06'168 82°9LF'99E
00°000701 66'8/€ 9,911 SP'0SZ bt pajwn dnoss paasug
SZ'8/+'0€ 90'¥SE ¥SPIT TL€65'0¢ Pajlwi passty
00°000'S v9'ZLE 15°15 09'v61°6T PapWI 0PI paAlIY
00°000°S 7’88t (0198 474 00'86T LT ol SolUaA paasl3
00'000°S 0z /g 08'Z8 00'£08'61 paltwin ¢ oN eduelld paaadl
00°665'6T 69°ELE 1622 S8ETT'62 panwi £ oN 8dueuld paaall
§2'968'TY £9'98¢ 6£'6ZT 96'0£0°0S PaWIIT SADIAIIS |BIIUDD) PAASLY
00'+95°SE 64'6.% 66°0E 12 ZEE OPT paywn sbuipjeH dnolg paaalg
F umelq s9ad Y/Fojey BAy  sanoy (3) s1s0) awiL Auedwo)
aaenuing - SisAjeue 31503 Iy
00'TYIER £9°5vE TAVAAS 00'9L9'+TT
00'000°F B9'C6C G8'sE SLZEF 0T pPaJIWIT dNoJ9 paasJy
00'000'9 S¢'S1E G9'/S STPLI'BT pauwiI paas=.3
00°000°¢ 10°9€€ S9'vZ 5.'287'8 Pajil] 0PI pasall
00'000'% 29'CLE GE6T ST 012/ PaILLIT ADIUDA PRASIT
00'000'% Eb'GGE STve GC'619'8 payWIT g ON Soueuld paAal]
00°000"9 76'9¢E S9°0% S£'669°ET pexLW] £ ON 8ouUBUl] paasdl
00'000'+ 05'PSE 0z’ 1Y ST'S09'bT pajlW] s20IASS |BAJUDD)) paAsl]
00'ZH9'TT 29°'10F 59°¢8 S2°G6S'EE pajlw sBulpjoH dnodgy pasaJs]
F umelaq sa94 Y/3 a1ey Bay SINOH (3) sas0n awny Auedwion

*molaq Jijds se suoiiepinbiy

[{B SSOUDR UMBIP U] dARY QS LEG 75T F JO 598y

|10l * 01-/ sebed uo syunodoe sjuawAed pue sidiadal
N0 AQ usas 3q ued se £43 pue 13 uj play Spuny sjunowe
0} Uollippe uj 1523 Ui spuny Ag Ajed pajnss useq sey
pouad ay3 U umelp Junowle ay3 ‘suolzepinbi] ay3 puny
031523 uj Junowe ue pspiaosd 103IpalD) paandasg 3yl sy
M019q pajielap se ssjuedwon syl Jo yoee Ag Jids popad
SU3 ul Umedp uadq sey z¢9'cyF Buljie1o) uonessunway

ajep 0} umelp sav4

‘Hodad SIy3 Jo JUod) 343 1B SSaJppe 3yl 0] Bunum Ag
pa4andu) 53502 al) 28U JO UMODYRRIG p3jIejap e issnbal
ABW SJ0JIPaJD "SIUSWSIDUI IINUIW XIS Ul pabaeyd

sl 2wl ‘Tz-9T sobed Bumo|o) 3y uc paplactd aae sajel
no abueyd pue pallnau| $1S00 W Jy3 Jo Sjielap Jauing

‘pasuUBLIWIRS OS|e S1 uolepinbll yoes jo pouad
3|0YyM U3 JOJ PBLINDIU| SISOD Y| *MO[9q PaslIeLILINS aJe
14e35 Jo sapedb je ssoloe pollad ayy o) SIS0J 3wl N

Ppa41n2Ul S3s02 sl

polLIad - SsiSA{eUe }S02 By

"1¥A snid ‘paunicuad

SEeM MIOM 3] UBYM BWII 3yl Je 31030 AQ pasn sajel
ino abueyd Apnoy plepuels bujjeasad saul je paleind|ed
suoiepinbi| ayl U buisiie sial3ew o3 buipuane

ul Je3s syl pue sioiepinb juior syl Aq uaalb Apadoud
2wl ay3 03 souauaal AG ‘a1 SIU3 LD pBY SJoypald

40 sbupeaw je sauedwod syl Jo SJ0ypadd Byy A GT0T
Yodely TE UC poxy) SEM LOREJSUNLWLBS JNO JO SISBQ 84|

uonelauniual Jo sisey

*1S02 OU 3B NOA 03 paplaoad aq [im siyl pue uodad siyy
JO U044 BY] uo SSSUPPE Y3 32 sn 0] Buum Ul 3senbau
1noA puas ases|d ‘Adoo Jaded e ainbas noA pinoys

SUOIEPINDI[dR0IDPaASIS /5N /W00 STYI0[op MMM
‘18 PEOjUMOP
104 3|ge(IBAR S| ,UOIEIBUNLLITY O 2pIND ,5101Pald) ¥,

uolRIaUNWI Siojepinbiy Julor

®6

DO

uopelaunwal
,sdojepinbiq juior
sasuadxa

pue uonelaunuidy



9T 9107 AW S | (uonepinbij ul e} sawwedwod jo dnodd paasuy | |enRuapyuod pue aeaud | 411 930180 8102 &

S¥E - 002 SEE- 08 yoddng g sjuejsissy
086 - Gv¥ 696 - 6£¢ siabeuep uejsissy
0€Z - 096 0LL-OFY siabeuepy
0L8-GL/ 061- 516 1019310 JUB)SISSY
00'L- 0.8 5+0'L - 099 SI0j021|(] 1 SJauMed

(3) 2102 (3} 9102

ydeg | wouq4  )dog | woid

sajel Jno abieys

‘uoday siyy Jo abed juoly

a3yl uo ssaJppe 2yl 12 sn ¢} 3sanbal uodn papiacid aq
M UaIym 4o saidod ‘suiadaa asoyl vl uaalb susm spouad
uodal soud 03 s|qeddde sajed Jno abueys Jo sjie3ag

/107 49qwa1das T uo paseatdul sajed 1no ableyd

‘spueq jusuwpedsp ssoiaes Huliniansssy

ay3 apisIno ||e4 cs|e Aew sajed aberaae ‘ased

AY) U0 MJom pawloLiad aaey sislenads yans alsym ‘os
aacge pajonb spueq Juswinedap sadAlRS BulNDNLIsay
BU) opIsIno ||k} 1eyl saled sbieyd Aew sjuswipedap
PS8y '9SeD 8y} uo paJinbau 2q Aell 318353 |eay 93012Q
J0 Ai0s1ADY |BIDUBLIY ‘1 YA /XB] SE LoNs sjusuiedap
2Jl0[2Q J24310o wouy s3sierdads jo 9sn Y3 S8JURISWINDAD
LIRL@2 U “4e3s pue siouped Juaulpedap sadales
Bulnionisay a2y) 03 oyads ale spueq aAoqe Byl

"MOJ2q pasiHewWNs se sajed no-abieyd |euoneu
/107 PUE 9T0Z JN0 U0 paseq s Yels Jo sallobajed uonelsunisd
ojeJedas ayj J10J s93e. Ino-sbieyd jo abued syl ‘m\_Oum_umDU_n_ Julo(

‘abed buipadsaid sy3 uo s9IgE] AYI Ul papiaoid sue
sased asayl 01 ajgedidde sajed yno-abuieyo abelssae sy sasuadx?

sojel 1no abiey) pue uone.lsunuiay




1

g10¢ AW g7 | (uonepinbijui jje) saiuedwod jo dnod paAal] | Jenuspyuad pue jealld | 4118810130 810Z @

7099 3J0548C 3F[S9W0S I [6069.L 3 |Zczee 3 Bpeab Jod Yajes abEsAY
BYELE 3 [SBFELIBZ ALY 08y EL 82z €€ £ @
ZE089 3 | 00 IKOT J|Le ro - El 60 (4]
0B 60F 3 | 05 PTO'L 3|sz €l - (43 - -
6L EZS 3 | 06 10Z'L 3lez - - 14 51855 JO UOLES! ESY
. - - 3 |- - -

- - 3 - - suonefnsany

GS3 ObA'PT 3 £ or Gl BuURLEld 2 UOLRNSLILPY

aiey Bay

SNOH SHOH smoH SH0H

poddng
§ SUEIEISSY

slabruey
BsIssYy

S103021(]
jueysIssy

EYEEY|

siadeuey 0 sauped

aAneInwny -

0okr 3

6ZOLE 3 | 52821

u3
oy by

L R N

[Ge01 T]0008E 3 [c0e6h T | 00068 329180V 3|  9pwibJed yojel sbrieny|
Z69C 3 | SLUETEL Zov £S5l 0 1zt 7 50
13058 3 | 000.2F 5 70 - 0 30 70
00 zel <0 £0

BBISY JUBOTES SR
Buipes|

suoyebnsany

Bukiield g uogegSMIWPY

SHI0H SN0 S04
poddng

¥ sivelsissy

ssabeuepy
SISy

S£003950
¥ sisuped

403
siafieuey juEisissy

poliad -
P2}t € ON 9JOUBUI4 PIARIT

8690 3|0C66c 3 |riB0s  d|l@ss. 3] Z51e6 3
19°06¢ 3 | 96 0E0'0S_ S PL ¥ 16€ (R 33
1G6LF 3 92667G 3 - 50 (37 70
§9687 3 05090 el 50 62 - -
2081s 3 - - 02l - - S}3SSY JO UORESIESY

0062E's

9Z bGE 3 | 0L BIL'EE
w3 3}
aley bay

- - - - - Buipes)
suoneBnseay

¥ 8l

SNOH SINOH SNOH SH0H

sselivuey
msIssy

yoddng
B SJUEISIBEY

1015340
wesissy

0010

saabeuey 2 flauped

aAne|nwn) -

ST Ob¥ ZL

ajey Gry

TE2lZ  J|DDDBE  F)1196F 3 |eeess 3| Lemegl 3]  epeddJad yeyed ebeieny]
05'FSE 3 | 5T 509 %1 T T 0L Ll 81 L0
P oga 3 |0DELPTF v z0 - A3 o Z0
000Fr 3 ] 00ZEL £0 - - [ - -
00095 3 | 00 0SS oL ol 41955 |0 UONESIBEY

Buipes|
suonebnsany
Bunueld % ucnessuiupy|

uoljelauntua.l
,SJojepinbi juior
sasuadx?

pue uoneJaunway

SO SN0 SInoH 5110H

poddng
7 SjuRISISSY

siabeuey
JuEISISSY

1019330
ws)ssy

ss0p0280
siabeuey ¥ Slauped

potiad -
POHWIT SA2IAIAS |BIIUD) pRAlIT



|1 810z Aew 57 | (uonepinbi w ||e) sauedwod jo dnods) paass3 | |BnuapyuoD pue sjeald | 4171 231012Q 8107 &

[0BE/Z 3 [00CEr 3| +8208 3 ]6/869 3 ]¢8%e8 3|  epebiedyeqessbeieay)

TT8E 3 | 00881 L1 244 692 0l rL 'l 13
S5 vTy 3 |00 /87 i EL] - ¥0 [ - SIBNEW ounads SsED
05 .8¢ 3 o5 zET 90 z0 L0 £0 - - SI01paLY)
90 - - a0 - - £)8SSY O LONESIEDY

005¥s 3

PO 5eE 3

00 4z¢

FRIFNER RN R PR

L 52
SINOH

woddng

P sjursissy

SNOH

sabroey
unsIsSY

s03a
sdabeuey i

SINOH

2)S|S8Y

3 Sheliped

QOHQO»_QHr
apeigy,

aAnejhLUNY -

(054zz__3|00Gvr 3 |/ozer 3] 0DDDZ _3]00Ge6 3|  opesdred yeies abeary
TOTLE F | STOMTL 3| el §0 a8 o £0
€F leF 3 | 00 202 3 L0 - €0 - -
ooort 3 | 00 cEL 3 |EQ - €0 - -
- - 3|- ]85Sy JO uonesieay
- - 3 |- BuipeuL
- - 3 suonebysaay
SCLLG 3 Buiug|d ¢ UoKBnSLLpY
(3} SINOH SINOR sKoH
A
doddng siabeuep s4033aMQ siog
[LLTS Tslumsissy  Jumsissy  wieBeuey jumisissy 3 siaupeg
pouad -
P2jiual7] 93IUSA poAlL]
[0969Z 3|11 9zF 396209 3| O000L  J|£8988 3| opedbied yjel sbesaAy

0218 3 [ 00coT6l 3| 528 £Te 60 L1113 91l 2l |BjoL
LL 208 3 | 05596 EAEL vo N [ ¥ 0 - SIeNeW oU0eds ased
00 ¥8E 3 | 00 261 3 (50 20 - €0 - - )P
EE8oF 3 (05 Ly 3 (60 €0 - 80 - - Sjeesy Jo uojesiesy
- - 3 |- - - - - - Buipesy
- - Il - - - - - suonefinsasu|
SrQie 3 | Q09278 3|Z6F e BUiUBlS %7 UOLELSLILPY

SINoH

poddng

® SIUEISISTY

SNOH

siofipueyy
Jumsissy

suafinuepy

4012840
JunsISSYy

SNOH

10323410

9 slaupey

SMCH

yoddng

P SJLEISISSY

siney

siafieuep
umsissy

ssabeuey

sio)2940

w

SIN0H N0y

si03034)Q
eisISSY

¥ siauued

sAneInuIND -
[265¢c 3 [s99cr 3 |vwecér 30000, 3]00Ge6 3|  epedbJad |/)el abeiaAy
£FSSE 3 | 926198 R VEL 0 56 X £0
000iF 3 | 00GEC 350 Z0 - ED - - SIGNEN 050903 6560
000kt 3 | DOCEL 3 |c0 - - £0 - - siojpass)
- - 3 |- - - - - - §)9$8Y JO UORESIIESY
16 LGE 3 3 £6 v 0 £0

pousd -
pPa3juiT] 7 ON @3uUeuid paaal]

® 6

uoljelsuniial
,S401epinbi juiog
sasuxdxa

pue uoneRunwdy



6T 8107 AeW §Z | (uonepinbij ui |[e) saueduwos Jo dnoug paastd | |eyuapyuol) pue ajealld | 411 210120 8102 @

[irosz  3[Sze6E 3 [e5/05 3 [v6GpL 3]6vr9e8 3| apwibied yepe ebeiedy]
90pse 3 [1LESSOF 3 [Swil 96L oy S92 29 61
Z760v 3 |9ZBIES 3 [oel 98 - [Z0] 92 [ TSN 24i0adG ever)
05Z6% 3 | 0088 3lee zZ0 10 62 - - LOPPRITY
28805 3 | 00598 ERFaY - - Ll - - RESY JO UChESIIEDY
- - 3 |- - - - - - Buipey)
- - 3]- - - - - - suogebnsaaly

E

$6 £62'2¢ 542 Sunueld P UoTRASLILPY
w3 SNOH siNaH $NoH SN0
oley Gy
poddng siobeuspy si0ji0 sJojoalg
pEESIssY  Rpisissy  msBeuely  uesissy @ siauped
aAleInunNd -
[8091z _ 3[coZir 3 [0c96y 3| €Cvir 3| 00SE6 3|  opeabJed wejel ebesany]
SZSic 3 | SCFLLBE 1.3 VBE It B5L 5h t0
VB0 7 |05 166 v ro - €0 10 -
000 3 | 00 #95 zi - - Zt - -
1] - - 0 - -

000Ky 3 | 00940

S Zrp'9)

ajey by

WGt G OOl

SIOH

Hoddng
P SJUBISISSY

6Ll

SM0H

sipbeury
JUESIsSY

siebeuzpy

SMOH

siopaig
ejsissy

SNOH

EIEE |
§ slauped

poLiad -
pajiwi paaaJgy

ey Bay anep

SinoH

upoddng
¥ SILBSISSY

sinoH

sioBeuely
jupsissy

ssabicuzy

SKIGH

sIcRIG
uwsssy

SJ01RNG
7 SAUURd

[So19z 3 [Jagtk  3[50P05 300060 3[60168 3]

PIZLE F | 09PEL GL R 61E ¥ 6¥l ol £

SSvrIr 3 (00290 ER L) - o [45] - SIBNEW oyioadg a5
06 14F 3 100 166 3Lz 4] 50 7 - - siaypal)
00SLE F | 0S¥6 ilen €0 - - - - 51885 Jo UoNESIESY
- . 3 |- - . - R R

0L ZFe'LL 3 B0E 60 LEL 80
e

00ovy 3|00 ZEL

/B LEE F | G 8¥E'L
w3 13)
ey by anep

15301

SN RESE Y

Z8

SNoH SInoH

Joddng
glumSISsy  Juejsissy

ssobeuny

sipbeuey

sIoH

SIopAIG
EesIssy

[Pollz 3[Z092F 3 [[ozer 3| 0D000OL 3] 00Ge6
1095 3 522828 Iz INEED (o0 [T ¥ g0
EF 1P 3 | 00 20E L0 vo" - €0 - -
€0 - €0 -

SINOH

L]
7 ssupEy

§8sSY JO UonEeSBay
Buipe))

suogebpsany

BULRIg] ' UONBASLIWRY

pouad -

Pa)WI] 03PIW PaArail

uonelaunwiod
,sdojepinbi juiof

sasuadxa

pue uojeJaunway



114

8107 ABW Gz | (uonepinby ui e} sawedwod jo dnoud paasal | jenuapyuo] pue ajeaud | 4113w019Q 8107 @

8% 6E€ 3

SINO}H

uoddng
2 SIUESISSY

SINOH

siabeuepy

umsissy

SINOH

s10308.10
sy 3 siaupeg

siebeuey  juw

[66zoz 3 |eoz0r 3 [ivbiG  3[6€/46. 3F[vros6 3| epesbiad yeres sbesaay|
66'8JC 3 | SPOST'FY 3| g9l el gt e £e LG g0l
Z¥ €59 3 [ 0S5 E0F'S EREE 1z - Sy 80 ve siapep oyoads sse)
69 /2F 3 | 055098°Z ERWA] ¥4 - ¥ - - SI0)IpatD)
€816 3 (05 ¥PL'T iles £0 - 0s - - SIOSSY JO UoReSI|BSY
- - 3| - - - - - Buipes
- - 3|- - - - - - suonebnsaaLy

G6 DEZ'ZE 3 A BuuE|d B UCTEASIUILPY

sy L Kooy

LI ETT, |

aAnEINWNY -

0p 99z 3
Uz
aey Bay

SLLL0'6

sinoH

Hoddng
P SIULYSISSY

SInOR

&3

siaBeuey
IELS{SSY

siabeuey

SiNGH

510123413
JUBISISSY

[ecogr  3]00068  3]0088Y 3| 00586 3 20iB0L 3|  epeabiad yjejed abeiany)
BY'Z6Z 3 | 576K 0} 3658 [ 0L 06 30 S0 1oL
0006. 3 | OOEVPE | F|LL (] - €0 80 Z0 - SISTEN S1D3aG 9560
000k 3 | 00ZEL 3|€0 - - £0 - - sio)palsy
- - 3 |- - - - - - 5)3SSY JO Uonesneay
- - 3|- - - - - - Buipes)
3 - - suopedgsanly

3

Buiuug|d % UONEASIULIDY

sinoq 1] Arofaren

siopaaag
¥ siauley

: poliad -

pauwi] dnols paAall

®06

uonielaunwial
,s103epinbiT juiog
sosuadxd

pue uonielaunuway



1z

Q107 Ael G2z | (uonepinbi w (@) sauedwod jo dnoun pasail | jenquapyudl) pue ajeald | 4112110184 810Z @
00 ¥95'sE f NMVa $33d
18082 3 o ¥o¥ 3] 12828 | 99 62L 3 1€ 508 3 [30vaD ¥3d BnOKALYY 39VHIAY
BLaLY e |esree 26'8€6'02 IEREE {5001 00 504'9L E Y 00 995'81 [sesr ] 1802 % SHNOH TW10L
o 9f WO VELZ) €0 L 0L§ISE [eE 6L SL 90T 599 00255+ 082 00 662°¢ 05t 05 02L 000
VL SE L0 §0Z Lb X SLSKS'E 82 6k 5.900° 599 00 989 2 00 662 '€ [ 05 021 010 xe|
00 00€ 00 08 0L 00 08 oo - - . . . . - - Suoisuad
AN Aoxds FEeD
¥ vZ5 0 ges Zv 0Z 18 0avCrF I 0% o [ 009i6'6Z | 0155 [ [ -
vy 25 05 6650F [ 03960 7 0 Tk - - 00 820 62 00 vS 00 5% L EXH PRINIEN
Z8 %0E 05 /g8 ok 05 LE€ ol b - - . . - . SIapreUaIBNg
vZ 824 00 868 oLt - - - - 00 868 ol - - . . ponag
79 08¢ S 0L ok - - 05 o oo - - 00 024 00k - - saakodw
#I0HPaID
[ztzze | [0CsenLr [0 82 01507 ITE) 00'9.9%5¢C 0619 00 56T [T -
pA-a g 00958t DE 8 o0 6ig o2l - - 006L0E QL8 - - PioYa$e3T pue pouald - Aladald
£95€9 05 085 €€ 0929 05 ¥SE ok . . 00 8S€ 08 0528 008187 00 ¥ ORoKs 6 9) SRS a0
1G 08y 0C5IZ H 069 05 L28 0z 006£22 Y2 00021 091 19901 3008
S1ESY JO UDyESIEaY
i 05y 0L Lv6'6Y 96 0k1 07 91891 [ace [CHTA] [ 00 1269 08 Lt (37X Oc L 05 SFRLL [T
9 562 00526 [T 0205 b 0L - - 00 ELV | [ - E B - Buoday [eisuag)
9Z Wb GLBIST S€9 00 OkL'} o - - 00 L02 or L - 580 SUIPY [Enpu|
VL ELY 0l 0S6'EE 91 bL 0L 626°01 Lt 6E 20 L0F %L Q0 PPE'D v Zh 00 0T5'€ SIEL AN5YD pUR MARUACSUE ISED
6F SBY GoTYY'S v 6k ol L0PZ o6 05 0L6 %€z Q0 L6E 080 05 oF'k 550 By 3 Alomers pue Buuanise
Bujuueld pue HOENSIUILpY|

311500 [ETRTq] =N 3H (3) e oy (31307 sinoy 1311802 sunoy

U

sifieusly welsissy

Leddng ¢ siLusisey siafruek SIGIRNT JeISISSY

abezuny

[0 3} oo st 3] wos 3] e oL ]

20 WS ¥

tahisen 00

510)231Q ¥ SleuLEy

aAaRenwng -

NMVYHa 5334

3avYO H3d HNOHALYY IDVHIAY

(3} 1509 snoy (3hiseD (3) ve03

(3] 300 sino

13} 1500 uncy £inoY Sinoy

poddng ¥ sluejsiss g smbevey JuEisissy s1afauen

Twiot SI0)0RNG URISISSY

9 100 sioesee  [sece 00 161°L [sese  [os v [esz 00 68L'81 % 5 9pLE oy 51129 Jouz ] 1502 % SHNOH “¥.1OL
Ll 02 OGOELE S9LL 00 718 Tse9 05 ISy 05l 00 F90'L o6 1 [ [ovi 00 £52 [ 1]
56192 0D YER'Z S0 0L 00228 * %66 05 267 051 00 89} [ 06 €80 + [T 0652 [ xel
FI9EW StRvads exeg)
] 00 LL0C 09 [RE (oo 05 70T [ [ 00} -
9% Lirs 0 Er T 05 b 0§ L2 0L0 - - 05 ¥6l L 08T 00SkL o0l - - Pasnoasun
N . _ N _ . . - - . - - - 5.9pIOYaIRYS
- - - - seafody
SI0)paID
€1 61§ 00 558 F+ 0672 05 16 [ &0 - - 05 ZE5 01 or iz 0 858 [ - -
ol 12§ 00 88. 0k 0L02 05 /6 ot 0 - - 052288 oz 6l 00 858 0L Opors B3) s1eesy 110
05 itb 00 ¥8L Wl - - - - 00 v92 08 - - Spaq yoog
xBeeY (O opereay
S1008%) 05 £F 00 ¥88 00 08¢ 00 00 RIS [y 00 08F [} §Le9CT [F33
00 90T or s - - 0TS oE ¢ - - - - Bun.oday |EjsUas
G2 ¥SS 6 $85Z 05 682 0L0 00 P0S 00 06 QNS0 PUE PAwabeue aseD
gk e 4] 0J ZEE - B4 Alomels pue Buuswiser
BulUUE]4 PUE UOjJESuILIPY|

{3hsog

£10)00.] | S15upEd

polad -
paywg sbuipjoH dnoas paaalg

uonelsunwoad
,s403epinbi julor
sasuadx?

pue uoneJaunway



[£4

8107 AeW Sz | (uonepinbi ui @) saiuedwod Jo dneug paaasg | [eIUAPYUCD pue NeAld | dT1 2301RQ §10Z &

*sodad ssauboud Joud Jspun pancadde
8q 01 pawaap Jo panoadde sasusdxs 10 uclelsuNUIS.
q4n3sip Jou Aew sabua|eyd yons 1eY3 30U aseald

"s9|Ny
3yl Jo (M2 8T 21Ny yim adueplodoe ul ‘jo peule|dwiod
Bulaq sasuadxa .o/pue uopedsunwal ayl buljielsp
Hodad ssalboud ayy Jo (s)jueddde suy AqQ 3disoad
10 sy@am JybIs uiyIm spew aq 1snw suolledldde yong

“paLIndu|
sasuadxa ayjl Jo ||e Jo awos Buibuajieyd asimiaylo

10 26Jeys 01 pa33ua 31 3M UDIUM UOIIRIBUNLISL JO
siseq auyy 40 Junowe 3yl Bupnpad ‘(se|ny Byl JO $£°8T
2y Y3IM 82UBpIOIIEB Ul) SISPIO 310W 10 BUO 10J JNC)
a1 01 Ajdde Aew {HNnoD BU3 JO DARS| YUM JO SJOJIPauD
pPalnoasun 3yl JO an|eA Ul 940T ISe3| Je Jo Joddns

33 Ym) 101pald paindasun Jo 103paJd padnaas Auy

sasuadxa
Jo/pue ucijeiaunwal abusjjeys o3 ybu sioyupar)

SINY 243 JO 6°8T SNy

yym souepJeooe Ul ‘uodad siyl jo 1disoal Jo sAep 17
UI4M apeLL aq 1snw s3ssnbal yang "uodad syl uiyim
palddns Apeadje jey3 03 Sasusdxa 10 uojelsuntuad
Bupaebal uonewoju euoijippe apnold 03 sn 3sanbau
‘Bunam U fAew (JIN0D 3y JO 2ARS| YIIM U0 S10}Ipaud
pPaJnaasun ayj Jo IN[BA Ul 94,6 Ises| je jo Joddns

2437 Yiim) Joupald palindasun Jo J0)IpaJd painias Auy

uonewLiojus 3sanbaa 03 b s101pai)

- 005 005 SJUALLASINQSIP |BIO]

- c0s G0s dn jos a)Isgaps

sjuawasingsip z Asob6aje)

¥8 6.1 vozZ'e SHUBLIBSINGSIP 1230 |
- 0€6 0€6 Buipuog Aioinjeyg
- b9 5v9 s)s00 Buileaw g6 uonDes
- 201 901 s}s07) abEIO)S
¥8 eyl 2es’l Buisanpy Aloimels
- o =74 SOUBSISINS
- G =1 |anel]

aivdNn

sjusawasingsip T Atobaje)

1§03 ©] pasinquiias sem ddueleq dyl -
pue ‘73 03 pasinquiial sem Bujpuog Aloynieis 01z -
1453 03 pasinquuial Sem [9ARI] 0ZF -

:1BY3 USSS Bq ued 3
‘01-2 sabed uo sjunoode syjuswAed pue s)diaoad NG J1sd

21Ep
03 BuipuesIno sulewad $8F 1eY] UDSS 8q UED }f Ydiym
w0y pue mojaq usalb sue sjuUBWSSINGSIP ||e JO Sjie1aq
pasdnouy s| abeajiw

Y3 uaym awy a3 e 9330j2a Aq pasn dgp 03 dn Jo a3ed
obeaw paepueis Buleasad syl je pejeind|ed si ebes|i

"G10Z YoIBW TE U0 SI0JIpaJD 3yl AQ uanlb sem pue
91e150 uonIepINbI| Y3 WOJ) UMeIp 8] 0] Ued sosuadxa
pue 53502 @533 2J0joq paJinbad si |eacadde oypads

sjuawasingsiq z Atobaje)
'MO|3] PaSIIELLIWLINS 948 21Ep 0] S1UaWesingsIp 1nQ
sjuauERSINgSIq

®0

®e
DO

'$3502 palRdgj|e
J0 padeys apnjpu| os|e

Aews asayl 'sIseo abeaw
J13y3 4o} ased ay) uo pabebua
43S 0} JuUsuEsINquIsl
‘adwexo 104 ‘Aued payy

g 0] apew Ajjedsusb jou aue
yoiym pue sn Aq pred Ajjerjius
sasuadxa pue $3500 aJde asay|

sjuawasingsiqg 7 Aobaje)

‘paJinbau

S| |eacidde ou yorym Joj

pue saed paiyy 03 12841p sn
Aq apew sjuswhed aie assyy

sjuawWasIngsiqg 1 Alobaje)
uoneuwllojul pajielsd

sasuadx»
pue uonela2unway



POl NSIEWYoL 3YdnoL NHO|SA O JBqUIdK

Sul4y JaqLIBW S)) pue 1) 1LAa
4o 24n33n1s [e69| ay) Jo LONdIIISIP Pa|IEIBP B 10) INOGRHN 03 311ICISP MMM 335 35e3(d "SaIpUR Juapuadapur pue ajeledas 4)|eba| aJe sway Jaquaw
Jsoym ‘aajuelenb Aq pajiwi| Auedwod ajealdd MN e ‘(,1L1¢.) PRI NSIeWYS ) 2YIN0] D10[RQ JO Wil Jaquiaul wopbuly payun 343 sl 4T1 3\10[3d

‘wopbuy pajun ‘zge vED3 uopuo ‘auenbs 19ansg
MaN Z 1e 82140 palalsibal 531 pue §/9£0ED0 Jagwinu pasalsibal yNM sejepm pue pueibug vy pasysibal diysiauned Ayjiqel) pajwi| e sl 471 3102g

“JUAWND0P SIY3 03 55320€ suleb 4o umoys st oym Alded Jayjo Aue o]

AY[|qel) ou 1dadoe am SNyl pue JaAR051eYM asodind Aue 10y JUWNI0P ANo LS Aj24 0} PRRIIUS S1 Aped Jauio on “Aped aaye Aue 03 Wayj 31e2IUNLIWOD
10 3|qe)IEAR LUBY) 9YEW 10 ‘JUSUIN3OP J3yjo Jo sn1dadsosd Aue ul Wwayy 0] 43)3d JO Way) 950J0s1p 'asodind J3YI0 AuE 10) JUSLINIOP SIL] 1o aweu

ANG 35N 40 0) 49J3) “JUBSU0D UIJFM J01Id ANO INOYUM JOU P|NOYS NOA 210J243Y ] "UQIFRWICHUI INOA 10y A19105 paJedald pue |erjuapyuod Si Juawndop sty f

‘aj310]3@



